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Price List - Document Braille Transcriptions

Item

Document - Braille only, first copy

Document - Braille only, additional
copies

Document - Large print only, first copy

Document - Large print only, additional
copies

Document - Braille over Large print, first
copy

Document - Braille over Large print,
additional copies

Tactiles - New, first copy

Tactiles - Each additional copy

Swelltouch Tactiles - New

Swelltouch Tactiles - Each additional
copy

Standard covers with binding

Premium covers with binding
Note: Premium covers are only available for
8.5"x 11" paper transcriptions

Price
$4.50 per Braille page
$2.00 per Braille page

$2.50 per finished page
$1.25 per finished page

$9.00 per Braille page

$6.50 per Braille page

$6.25 each
$0.75 each
$35.00 each
$18.00 each

$4.00 each
$9.50 each

New transcriptions are assumed to be in Unified English Braille. Foreign Language or
Math/Science/Nemeth transcriptions available for an additional cost.

All materials are estimated for approval before work begins.

Pricing 1s given for embossed transcriptions. Paper options: 8.5" by 11" or braille standard

1" by 115",

Turnaround times are variable and are included on the estimate. Turnaround times may
mcrease at certain times of the year. Rush transcriptions available for an additional

COSt.

Shipping 1s done via UPS Ground and charged at actual cost. UPS Express, USPS, or
FedEx shipping 1s also available at actual cost.
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