Precision Braille Plus

"Committed to Quality Transcriptions"



A Division of D & S Wilson Enterprises LLC

P.O. Box 1653 Gardnerville, NV 89410 Phone: (775) 266-8286 Fax: (775) 996-3166 info@precisionbrailleplus.com



Price List - Document Braille Transcriptions

Item	Price
Document - Braille only, first copy	\$4.50 per Braille page
Document - Braille only, additional copies	\$2.00 per Braille page
Document - Large print only, first copy	\$2.50 per finished page
Document - Large print only, additional copies	\$1.25 per finished page
Document - Braille over Large print, first copy	\$9.00 per Braille page
Document - Braille over Large print, additional copies	\$6.50 per Braille page
Tactiles - New, first copy	\$6.25 each
Tactiles - Each additional copy	\$0.75 each
Swelltouch Tactiles - New	\$35.00 each
Swelltouch Tactiles - Each additional copy	\$18.00 each
Standard covers with binding	\$4.00 each
Premium covers with binding Note: Premium covers are only available for 8.5" x 11" paper transcriptions	\$9.50 each

New transcriptions are assumed to be in Unified English Braille. Foreign Language or Math/Science/Nemeth transcriptions available for an additional cost.

All materials are estimated for approval before work begins.

Pricing is given for embossed transcriptions. Paper options: 8.5" by 11" or braille standard 11" by 11.5".

Turnaround times are variable and are included on the estimate. Turnaround times may increase at certain times of the year. Rush transcriptions available for an additional cost.

Shipping is done via UPS Ground and charged at actual cost. UPS Express, USPS, or FedEx shipping is also available at actual cost.